
WEEK-END RACING CUP GP RACER ALES 2019
Coupe de France Roadster Cup
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 LECARPENTIER Romain

Pass 19 2:22.201

Pass 35 3:52.717 1 1:30.516 *

Pass 53 5:21.712 2 1:28.995 *

Pass 71 6:49.553 3 1:27.841 *

In 92 8:27.828 4 1:38.275

Out 108 9:46.088

Pass 128 11:19.185 5 2:51.357

Pass 145 12:45.595 6 1:26.410 *

Pass 162 14:11.639 7 1:26.044 *

Pass 180 15:37.134 8 1:25.495 *

Pass 196 17:02.133 9 1:24.999 *

Pass 213 18:27.311 10 1:25.178

Pass 230 19:52.932 11 1:25.621

Pass 244 21:17.025 12 1:24.093 *

No 5 PICOT Sébastien

Pass 3 1:36.885

Pass 21 3:00.127 1 1:23.242 *

Pass 39 4:22.348 2 1:22.221 **

Pass 56 5:43.944 3 1:21.596 *

Pass 73 7:06.277 4 1:22.333

Pass 90 8:27.014 5 1:20.737 **

Pass 109 9:47.690 6 1:20.676 **

Pass 127 11:11.921 7 1:24.231

In 144 12:44.209 8 1:32.288

Out 178 15:24.766

Pass 202 17:14.077 9 4:29.868

Pass 217 18:37.270 10 1:23.193

Pass 233 19:58.945 11 1:21.675

Pass 245 21:20.825 12 1:21.880

No 8 CHEVALLIER Aurélien

Pass 2 1:36.619

Pass 20 2:59.857 1 1:23.238 **

Pass 38 4:22.138 2 1:22.281 *

Pass 55 5:43.729 3 1:21.591 **

In 76 7:19.525 4 1:35.796

Out 89 8:19.970

Pass 107 9:45.958 5 2:26.433

Pass 125 11:07.591 6 1:21.633

Pass 142 12:29.090 7 1:21.499 *

Pass 159 13:51.287 8 1:22.197

Pass 174 15:13.043 9 1:21.756
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No 8 CHEVALLIER Aurélien

Pass 191 16:34.590 10 1:21.547

Pass 207 17:57.596 11 1:23.006

Pass 225 19:18.992 12 1:21.396 *

In 241 21:04.361 13 1:45.369

No 13 MELLENOTTE Florian

Pass 17 2:16.576

Pass 37 3:59.609 1 1:43.033 *

In 58 5:53.683 2 1:54.074

Out 72 6:51.351

Pass 93 8:27.836 3 2:34.153

Pass 111 9:55.862 4 1:28.026 *

Pass 129 11:22.507 5 1:26.645 *

Pass 147 12:48.132 6 1:25.625 *

Pass 163 14:14.189 7 1:26.057

Pass 181 15:39.588 8 1:25.399 *

Pass 200 17:07.359 9 1:27.771

Pass 216 18:34.107 10 1:26.748

Pass 234 20:02.734 11 1:28.627

No 14 ROLLIN Damien

Pass 15 2:11.197

Pass 34 3:48.476 1 1:37.279 *

Pass 52 5:16.708 2 1:28.232 *

Pass 70 6:43.375 3 1:26.667 *

Pass 88 8:09.011 4 1:25.636 *

Pass 106 9:35.095 5 1:26.084

Pass 123 11:01.055 6 1:25.960

Pass 140 12:26.968 7 1:25.913

Pass 160 13:52.457 8 1:25.489 *

Pass 175 15:17.681 9 1:25.224 *

Pass 192 16:42.295 10 1:24.614 *

Pass 209 18:07.162 11 1:24.867

Pass 227 19:31.299 12 1:24.137 *

In 243 21:13.344 13 1:42.045

No 17 ALIFAT Julien

Pass 10 1:49.998

Pass 28 3:17.752 1 1:27.754 *

Pass 46 4:43.863 2 1:26.111 *

Pass 65 6:11.006 3 1:27.143

Pass 83 7:37.377 4 1:26.371

Pass 101 9:02.738 5 1:25.361 *

Pass 118 10:29.247 6 1:26.509

Pass 136 11:54.970 7 1:25.723
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No 17 ALIFAT Julien

In 155 13:30.104 8 1:35.134

Out 177 15:21.024

Pass 195 16:57.568 9 3:27.464

Pass 210 18:22.512 10 1:24.944 *

Pass 228 19:46.303 11 1:23.791 *

Pass 242 21:10.171 12 1:23.868

No 27 CHAUMONT Pascal

Pass 4 1:36.951

Pass 22 3:00.245 1 1:23.294 *

Pass 40 4:22.503 2 1:22.258 *

Pass 57 5:44.179 3 1:21.676 *

Pass 74 7:06.377 4 1:22.198

Pass 91 8:27.096 5 1:20.719 **

Pass 110 9:47.879 6 1:20.783

Pass 126 11:09.020 7 1:21.141

In 143 12:42.040 8 1:33.020

Out 167 14:27.824

Pass 185 15:51.172 9 3:09.132

Pass 201 17:13.604 10 1:22.432

In 219 18:47.784 11 1:34.180

Out 223 19:15.299

No 32 VERDONI Thomas

Pass 7 1:44.508

Pass 25 3:10.371 1 1:25.863 *

Pass 42 4:34.639 2 1:24.268 *

Pass 60 5:58.276 3 1:23.637 *

Pass 78 7:21.783 4 1:23.507 *

Pass 95 8:45.627 5 1:23.844

Pass 113 10:09.130 6 1:23.503 *

Pass 132 11:32.250 7 1:23.120 *

Pass 150 12:55.568 8 1:23.318

Pass 166 14:18.351 9 1:22.783 *

Pass 184 15:42.136 10 1:23.785

Pass 199 17:06.283 11 1:24.147

Pass 215 18:29.298 12 1:23.015

Pass 231 19:53.337 13 1:24.039

Pass 247 21:35.818 14 1:42.481

No 33 BOYER Thierry

Pass 18 2:20.359

Pass 33 3:48.231 1 1:27.872 *

Pass 51 5:14.438 2 1:26.207 *

Pass 69 6:40.076 3 1:25.638 *
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No 33 BOYER Thierry

Pass 87 8:05.573 4 1:25.497 *

Pass 104 9:30.437 5 1:24.864 *

Pass 121 10:55.727 6 1:25.290

Pass 139 12:20.171 7 1:24.444 *

Pass 158 13:44.819 8 1:24.648

Pass 173 15:09.577 9 1:24.758

Pass 190 16:34.315 10 1:24.738

Pass 208 17:58.242 11 1:23.927 *

Pass 226 19:20.556 12 1:22.314 *

Pass 240 20:44.513 13 1:23.957

No 40 SANTELLI Caroline

Pass 14 1:54.322

Pass 32 3:27.574 1 1:33.252 *

Pass 50 4:59.457 2 1:31.883 *

Pass 68 6:31.458 3 1:32.001

Pass 86 8:02.991 4 1:31.533 *

Pass 105 9:34.696 5 1:31.705

Pass 124 11:06.463 6 1:31.767

In 146 12:47.066 7 1:40.603

Out 152 13:05.475

Pass 169 14:43.163 8 1:56.097

Pass 187 16:12.594 9 1:29.431 *

Pass 204 17:41.992 10 1:29.398 *

Pass 222 19:10.827 11 1:28.835 *

Pass 238 20:40.366 12 1:29.539

No 51 TRABER Guy

Pass 11 1:50.149

Pass 30 3:22.434 1 1:32.285 *

Pass 48 4:51.883 2 1:29.449 *

Pass 66 6:19.766 3 1:27.883 *

Pass 84 7:46.612 4 1:26.846 *

Pass 102 9:13.295 5 1:26.683 *

Pass 120 10:39.188 6 1:25.893 *

Pass 137 12:05.570 7 1:26.382

Pass 156 13:31.797 8 1:26.227

Pass 172 14:57.822 9 1:26.025

Pass 189 16:23.945 10 1:26.123

Pass 206 17:49.793 11 1:25.848 *

Pass 224 19:15.787 12 1:25.994

Pass 239 20:41.084 13 1:25.297 *
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No 66 ALBERTINI Pascal

Pass 8 1:44.600

Pass 26 3:10.557 1 1:25.957 *

Pass 43 4:35.303 2 1:24.746 *

Pass 61 5:58.646 3 1:23.343 *

Pass 79 7:22.063 4 1:23.417

Pass 96 8:46.102 5 1:24.039

Pass 114 10:09.448 6 1:23.346

Pass 133 11:32.947 7 1:23.499

Pass 151 12:56.174 8 1:23.227 *

In 168 14:31.426 9 1:35.252

No 69 THION Christopher

Pass 5 1:40.494

Pass 23 3:08.249 1 1:27.755 *

Pass 41 4:33.572 2 1:25.323 *

Pass 59 5:57.844 3 1:24.272 *

Pass 77 7:21.042 4 1:23.198 *

Pass 94 8:45.036 5 1:23.994

Pass 112 10:08.192 6 1:23.156 *

Pass 130 11:31.060 7 1:22.868 *

Pass 148 12:54.027 8 1:22.967

Pass 165 14:17.938 9 1:23.911

Pass 183 15:41.533 10 1:23.595

Pass 198 17:05.170 11 1:23.637

Pass 214 18:29.040 12 1:23.870

In 235 20:20.302 13 1:51.262

No 83 SANTONI Adrien

Pass 12 1:50.224

Pass 29 3:18.031 1 1:27.807 *

Pass 47 4:44.117 2 1:26.086 *

Pass 64 6:09.915 3 1:25.798 *

Pass 82 7:35.245 4 1:25.330 *

Pass 100 9:00.848 5 1:25.603

Pass 117 10:27.905 6 1:27.057

Pass 135 11:54.395 7 1:26.490

Pass 154 13:21.115 8 1:26.720

Pass 170 14:46.943 9 1:25.828

Pass 186 16:11.517 10 1:24.574 *

Pass 203 17:36.556 11 1:25.039

Pass 220 19:01.710 12 1:25.154

Pass 236 20:27.445 13 1:25.735
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No 113 LAFOND Saveriv

Pass 16 2:11.459

Pass 36 3:58.022 1 1:46.563 *

Pass 54 5:40.712 2 1:42.690 *

Pass 75 7:19.395 3 1:38.683 *

Pass 98 8:57.650 4 1:38.255 *

Pass 119 10:34.048 5 1:36.398 *

Pass 138 12:08.942 6 1:34.894 *

Pass 157 13:43.800 7 1:34.858 *

Pass 176 15:17.918 8 1:34.118 *

Pass 193 16:52.399 9 1:34.481

In 218 18:40.035 10 1:47.636

No 119 SELEZNEFF Robert

Pass 13 1:53.728

Pass 31 3:25.704 1 1:31.976 *

Pass 49 4:56.800 2 1:31.096 *

Pass 67 6:27.414 3 1:30.614 *

Pass 85 7:58.312 4 1:30.898

Pass 103 9:28.386 5 1:30.074 *

Pass 122 10:58.367 6 1:29.981 *

Pass 141 12:28.298 7 1:29.931 *

Pass 161 13:58.634 8 1:30.336

Pass 179 15:28.171 9 1:29.537 *

Pass 194 16:57.303 10 1:29.132 *

Pass 212 18:26.830 11 1:29.527

Pass 232 19:57.061 12 1:30.231

Pass 246 21:28.162 13 1:31.101

No 157 BERNARD Gilles

Pass 6 1:41.642

Pass 24 3:09.990 1 1:28.348 *

Pass 45 4:37.377 2 1:27.387 *

Pass 63 6:04.449 3 1:27.072 *

Pass 81 7:31.755 4 1:27.306

Pass 99 8:58.728 5 1:26.973 *

Pass 116 10:27.154 6 1:28.426

Pass 134 11:54.170 7 1:27.016

Pass 153 13:20.944 8 1:26.774 *

Pass 171 14:47.964 9 1:27.020

Pass 188 16:14.418 10 1:26.454 *

Pass 205 17:42.018 11 1:27.600

Pass 221 19:08.397 12 1:26.379 *

Pass 237 20:34.670 13 1:26.273 *
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No 333 COULON Sylvain

Pass 9 1:44.978

Pass 27 3:11.003 1 1:26.025 *

Pass 44 4:35.809 2 1:24.806 *

Pass 62 5:59.127 3 1:23.318 *

Pass 80 7:22.402 4 1:23.275 *

Pass 97 8:46.228 5 1:23.826

Pass 115 10:09.524 6 1:23.296

Pass 131 11:32.218 7 1:22.694 *

Pass 149 12:54.394 8 1:22.176 *

Pass 164 14:17.566 9 1:23.172

Pass 182 15:40.081 10 1:22.515

Pass 197 17:02.819 11 1:22.738

Pass 211 18:26.687 12 1:23.868

Pass 229 19:49.484 13 1:22.797

In 248 21:46.505 14 1:57.021


